KAMI WERKZEUGMASCHINEN = SPANNZANGE

5C 385E 15 mm

www.kami-maschinen.de




5C 385E 15 mm

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Durchmesser d
Durchmesser D
Lange L

Winkel &#945;

Gewindesteigung G
Gewindesteigung g

Gewicht
Abmessungen

wiy wissen,

worauf es v

31.75

37.5

89

20°

31.45 x 1/20"
26.45 x 1/24"
0,50 kg
100x50x50 mm

ok ..

KAMI GmbH - Eisenstrafie 20 - 30916 Isernhagen

Telefon (+49) 511 - 519 312-0

www.kami-maschinen.de

www.kami-maschinen.de

WERKZEUGMASCHINEN & ZUBEHOR


http://www.tcpdf.org

