

# 5C 385E 15 mm



# 5C 385E 15 mm

## TECHNISCHE DATEN

Durchmesser d	31.75
Durchmesser D	37.5
Länge L	89
Winkel &#945;	20°
Gewindesteigung G	31.45 x 1/20"
Gewindesteigung g	26.45 x 1/24"
Gewicht	0,50 kg
Abmessungen	100x50x50 mm

